Image Part # Description Cable Size
MB02-7005 All Purpose Cable Slitter Tool Only w/
Pouch 3.0-20.0mm
MB02 Series
All purpose cable slitter with
range of modular tool trays
Multi-purpose precision slitter with a modular
tray design, designed to make work on

Round -
5-6mm wide
(Gray Series)
MB02-7-0735190 Tray set for Corning RPX cable
Oval -
7.35mm wide
(Gray Series)
MB02-7-0785180
Tray set for Flat Drop cable
(CommScope®, Corning, Draka/
Comteq, OFS, Prysmian, Superior
Essex, Sterlite)
Oval -
7.85mm wide
(Gray Series)
MB02-7-0300110 Tray Insert Set - 1.10mm deep
3mm diameter
(Light Green Series)
MB02-7-0550125 Tray Insert Set – 1.25mm deep
4-5mm diameter
(Light Green Series)
MB02-7-0750125 Tray Insert Set – 1.25mm deep
6-7mm diameter
(Light Green Series)
MB02-7-1200040 Tray Insert Set – 0.4mm deep
5-12mm diameter
(Blue Series)
MB02-7-1200050 Tray Insert Set - 0.5mm deep
MB02-7-1200060 Tray Insert Set - 0.6mm deep
MB02-7-1200070 Tray Insert Set - 0.7mm deep
MB02-7-1100100 Tray Insert Set - 1.00mm deep
8-11mm diameter
(Dark Green Series)
MB02-7-1100125 Tray Insert Set - 1.25mm deep
MB02-7-1100150 Tray Insert Set - 1.50 mm deep
MB02-7-1100175 Tray Insert Set - 1.75mm deep
MB02-7-1100200 Tray Insert Set - 2.00mm deep
MB02-7-1100225 Tray Insert Set - 2.25mm deep
MB02-7-1100250 Tray Insert Set - 2.50mm deep
MB02-7-1100275 Tray Insert Set - 2.75mm deep
MB02-7-1100300 Tray Insert Set - 3.00 mm deep
MB02 Series
Part Number Matrix
Refer to the MB02 Sell Sheet for full product details
For more information or to locate your nearest authorized distributor, visit www.ripley-tools.com
or call 1 (800) 528-8665 to speak with a customer service representative.
Image Part # Description Cable Size
MB02-7-1055300 Tray insert set - COF800 - 144/288F
10.5mm diameter
(Teal Series)
MB02-7-1450300 Tray insert set - COF800 - 432/864F
14.5mm diameter
(Teal Series)
MB02-7-1400100 Tray Insert Set - 1.00 mm deep
11-14mm diameter
(Red Series)
MB02-7-1400125 Tray Insert Set - 1.25 mm deep
MB02-7-1400150 Tray Insert Set - 1.50mm deep
MB02-7-1400165 Tray Insert Set - 1.65mm deep
MB02-7-1400175 Tray Insert Set - 1.75mm deep
MB02-7-1400200 Tray Insert Set - 2.00mm deep
MB02-7-1400225 Tray Insert Set - 2.25mm deep
MB02-7-1400250 Tray Insert Set - 2.50mm deep
MB02-7-1400275 Tray Insert Set - 2.75mm deep
MB02-7-1400300 Tray Insert Set - 3.00mm deep
MB02-7-1700175 Tray Insert Set - 1.75mm deep
14-17mm diameter
(Purple Series)
MB02-7-1700300 Tray Insert Set - 3.00mm deep
MB02-7-2000175 Tray Insert Set - 1.75mm deep
17-20mm diameter
(Orange Series)
MB02-7-2000300 Tray Insert Set - 3.00mm deep
A proud member of the Hubbell family.
Color
Code
RIPLEY Tray Part Number